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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 201 SCHMID Eric

Pass 33 2:29.177 1 2:29.177 *

Pass 56 4:53.408 2 2:24.231 *

Pass 79 7:17.740 3 2:24.332

Pass 102 9:42.344 4 2:24.604

Pass 124 12:07.691 5 2:25.347

Pass 147 14:31.932 6 2:24.241

Pass 169 16:56.409 7 2:24.477

Pass 191 19:21.579 8 2:25.170

Pass 213 21:46.118 9 2:24.539

Pass 235 24:10.617 10 2:24.499

Pass 257 26:35.263 11 2:24.646

Pass 279 28:59.825 12 2:24.562

No 204 BRAUCH Thomas

Pass 31 2:26.261 1 2:26.261 *

Pass 54 4:49.855 2 2:23.594 *

Pass 77 7:12.253 3 2:22.398 *

Pass 100 9:36.036 4 2:23.783

Pass 122 12:00.174 5 2:24.138

Pass 145 14:24.999 6 2:24.825

Pass 167 16:48.234 7 2:23.235

Pass 189 19:13.935 8 2:25.701

Pass 211 21:37.885 9 2:23.950

Pass 233 24:01.127 10 2:23.242

Pass 255 26:24.353 11 2:23.226

Pass 277 28:47.553 12 2:23.200

No 205 BAGNOUD Cyrille

Pass 46 2:38.980 1 2:38.980 *

Pass 68 5:06.736 2 2:27.756 *

Pass 91 7:32.011 3 2:25.275 *

Pass 114 9:58.817 4 2:26.806

Pass 136 12:24.758 5 2:25.941

Pass 158 14:49.517 6 2:24.759 *

Pass 179 17:15.877 7 2:26.360

Pass 200 19:42.409 8 2:26.532

Pass 222 22:10.823 9 2:28.414

Pass 244 24:37.128 10 2:26.305

Pass 264 27:02.517 11 2:25.389

Pass 286 29:28.949 12 2:26.432

No 206 MEYSTRE Patrick

Pass 30 2:25.706 1 2:25.706 *

Pass 53 4:48.555 2 2:22.849 *

Pass 76 7:11.568 3 2:23.013

Pass 99 9:34.454 4 2:22.886

Pass 120 11:57.656 5 2:23.202

Pass 143 14:21.390 6 2:23.734

Pass 165 16:44.949 7 2:23.559

Pass 187 19:07.255 8 2:22.306 *

Pass 209 21:30.108 9 2:22.853

Pass 231 23:53.947 10 2:23.839

Pass 253 26:17.655 11 2:23.708

Pass 275 28:40.376 12 2:22.721

No 207 CARRO Paolo

Pass 26 2:20.732 1 2:20.732 **

Pass 48 4:42.507 2 2:21.775

Pass 72 7:05.174 3 2:22.667

Pass 94 9:28.184 4 2:23.010

Pass 116 11:50.334 5 2:22.150

Pass 140 14:13.168 6 2:22.834

Pass 161 16:36.327 7 2:23.159

Pass 184 18:58.995 8 2:22.668

Pass 206 21:21.785 9 2:22.790

Pass 228 23:44.861 10 2:23.076

Pass 250 26:08.332 11 2:23.471

Pass 272 28:32.034 12 2:23.702

No 208 MOTTET Alexandre

Pass 29 2:23.886 1 2:23.886 *

Pass 52 4:48.359 2 2:24.473

Pass 75 7:11.079 3 2:22.720 *

Pass 98 9:33.983 4 2:22.904

Pass 121 11:58.303 5 2:24.320

Pass 144 14:21.709 6 2:23.406

Pass 166 16:45.672 7 2:23.963

Pass 188 19:09.737 8 2:24.065

Pass 210 21:34.194 9 2:24.457

Pass 232 23:58.186 10 2:23.992

Pass 254 26:22.316 11 2:24.130

Pass 276 28:46.028 12 2:23.712

No 212 AUINGER René

Pass 43 2:37.778 1 2:37.778 *

Pass 66 5:05.068 2 2:27.290 *

Pass 89 7:31.196 3 2:26.128 *

Pass 112 9:57.057 4 2:25.861 *

Pass 134 12:23.406 5 2:26.349

Pass 157 14:49.099 6 2:25.693 *

Pass 178 17:15.535 7 2:26.436

Pass 199 19:42.166 8 2:26.631

Pass 221 22:10.517 9 2:28.351

Pass 243 24:36.853 10 2:26.336

Pass 266 27:04.133 11 2:27.280

Pass 288 29:30.345 12 2:26.212

No 213 HIRSCHMANN Michael

Pass 37 2:32.596 1 2:32.596 *

Pass 60 4:57.858 2 2:25.262 *

Pass 83 7:23.145 3 2:25.287

Pass 106 9:47.817 4 2:24.672 *
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No 213 HIRSCHMANN Michael

In 138 12:32.839 5 2:45.022

No 214 ZIMMERMANN Marcel

Pass 32 2:26.974 1 2:26.974 *

Pass 55 4:50.189 2 2:23.215 *

Pass 78 7:13.181 3 2:22.992 *

Pass 101 9:36.637 4 2:23.456

Pass 123 12:00.607 5 2:23.970

Pass 146 14:25.247 6 2:24.640

Pass 168 16:48.906 7 2:23.659

Pass 190 19:14.540 8 2:25.634

Pass 212 21:38.527 9 2:23.987

Pass 234 24:02.774 10 2:24.247

Pass 256 26:28.611 11 2:25.837

Pass 278 28:52.989 12 2:24.378

No 215 PORRET Michel

Pass 38 2:33.610 1 2:33.610 *

Pass 61 4:59.254 2 2:25.644 *

Pass 85 7:25.997 3 2:26.743

Pass 108 9:51.448 4 2:25.451 *

Pass 130 12:16.792 5 2:25.344 *

Pass 152 14:42.498 6 2:25.706

Pass 174 17:09.056 7 2:26.558

Pass 196 19:34.120 8 2:25.064 *

Pass 218 21:59.658 9 2:25.538

Pass 239 24:26.464 10 2:26.806

Pass 261 26:52.291 11 2:25.827

Pass 283 29:19.486 12 2:27.195

No 216 HEIM Stephan

Pass 34 2:30.829 1 2:30.829 *

Pass 57 4:56.144 2 2:25.315 *

Pass 80 7:20.821 3 2:24.677 *

Pass 103 9:46.180 4 2:25.359

Pass 126 12:10.533 5 2:24.353 *

Pass 148 14:35.619 6 2:25.086

Pass 170 17:00.002 7 2:24.383

Pass 192 19:24.295 8 2:24.293 *

Pass 214 21:48.594 9 2:24.299

Pass 236 24:13.322 10 2:24.728

Pass 258 26:39.177 11 2:25.855

Pass 280 29:05.153 12 2:25.976

No 220 SCHETTY Patrick

Pass 45 2:38.715 1 2:38.715 *

Pass 67 5:05.561 2 2:26.846 *

Pass 90 7:31.657 3 2:26.096 *

Pass 113 9:57.962 4 2:26.305

Pass 135 12:24.534 5 2:26.572

Pass 159 14:51.000 6 2:26.466

Pass 181 17:17.804 7 2:26.804

Pass 201 19:44.906 8 2:27.102

Pass 223 22:11.871 9 2:26.965

Pass 245 24:38.356 10 2:26.485

Pass 267 27:04.802 11 2:26.446

Pass 289 29:31.153 12 2:26.351

No 221 KASPER Paul

Pass 40 2:35.154 1 2:35.154 *

Pass 63 5:01.255 2 2:26.101 *

Pass 87 7:27.362 3 2:26.107

Pass 110 9:53.889 4 2:26.527

Pass 132 12:20.484 5 2:26.595

Pass 155 14:47.909 6 2:27.425

Pass 176 17:14.240 7 2:26.331

Pass 202 19:45.031 8 2:30.791

Pass 224 22:13.382 9 2:28.351

Pass 246 24:39.200 10 2:25.818 *

Pass 268 27:05.537 11 2:26.337

Pass 290 29:32.422 12 2:26.885

No 222 MORF Philippe

Pass 42 2:37.227 1 2:37.227 *

Pass 65 5:04.044 2 2:26.817 *

Pass 88 7:29.725 3 2:25.681 *

Pass 111 9:55.148 4 2:25.423 *

Pass 133 12:22.446 5 2:27.298

Pass 156 14:48.788 6 2:26.342

Pass 177 17:14.652 7 2:25.864

Pass 198 19:41.689 8 2:27.037

Pass 220 22:10.227 9 2:28.538

Pass 242 24:36.563 10 2:26.336

Pass 265 27:03.513 11 2:26.950

Pass 287 29:29.869 12 2:26.356

No 223 Presezzi Valerio

Pass 39 2:33.991 1 2:33.991 *

Pass 62 4:59.763 2 2:25.772 *

Pass 84 7:24.840 3 2:25.077 *

Pass 107 9:50.634 4 2:25.794

Pass 129 12:16.241 5 2:25.607

Pass 151 14:42.083 6 2:25.842

Pass 173 17:07.693 7 2:25.610

Pass 195 19:33.642 8 2:25.949

Pass 217 21:59.390 9 2:25.748

Pass 240 24:27.926 10 2:28.536

Pass 262 26:54.031 11 2:26.105

Pass 284 29:20.616 12 2:26.585

No 224 ROETHLISBERGER Alain

Pass 41 2:36.260 1 2:36.260 *

Pass 64 5:01.480 2 2:25.220 *

Pass 86 7:26.459 3 2:24.979 *

Pass 109 9:52.191 4 2:25.732

Pass 131 12:18.128 5 2:25.937

Pass 153 14:44.302 6 2:26.174

Pass 175 17:09.899 7 2:25.597

Pass 197 19:35.349 8 2:25.450

Pass 219 22:00.891 9 2:25.542
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No 224 ROETHLISBERGER Alain

Pass 241 24:28.479 10 2:27.588

Pass 263 26:55.450 11 2:26.971

Pass 285 29:23.003 12 2:27.553

No 226 FISCHLI Dominik

Pass 28 2:22.563 1 2:22.563 *

Pass 51 4:47.740 2 2:25.177

Pass 74 7:09.928 3 2:22.188 *

Pass 97 9:33.144 4 2:23.216

Pass 119 11:55.908 5 2:22.764

Pass 142 14:18.760 6 2:22.852

Pass 164 16:42.254 7 2:23.494

Pass 186 19:05.218 8 2:22.964

Pass 208 21:28.802 9 2:23.584

Pass 230 23:52.241 10 2:23.439

Pass 252 26:15.681 11 2:23.440

Pass 274 28:39.726 12 2:24.045

No 227 FRANCESCHETTI Alberto

Pass 44 2:38.264 1 2:38.264 *

In 70 5:20.295 2 2:42.031

Out 7:01.911

Pass 96 9:32.880 3 4:12.585

Pass 125 12:09.570 4 2:36.690 *

Pass 154 14:45.038 5 2:35.468 *

Pass 180 17:17.258 6 2:32.220 *

Pass 203 19:47.705 7 2:30.447 *

Pass 225 22:15.866 8 2:28.161 *

Pass 248 24:44.164 9 2:28.298

Pass 270 27:11.931 10 2:27.767 *

Pass 292 29:39.417 11 2:27.486 *

No 228 BREMARD Stéphane

Pass 36 2:32.221 1 2:32.221 *

Pass 59 4:57.099 2 2:24.878 *

Pass 82 7:22.489 3 2:25.390

Pass 105 9:47.376 4 2:24.887

Pass 128 12:12.941 5 2:25.565

Pass 150 14:38.608 6 2:25.667

Pass 172 17:03.014 7 2:24.406 *

Pass 194 19:26.956 8 2:23.942 *

Pass 216 21:51.247 9 2:24.291

Pass 238 24:16.537 10 2:25.290

Pass 260 26:42.634 11 2:26.097

Pass 282 29:07.795 12 2:25.161

No 229 GUARINI Alberto

Pass 47 2:39.678 1 2:39.678 *

Pass 69 5:07.392 2 2:27.714 *

Pass 92 7:33.182 3 2:25.790 *

Pass 115 10:00.515 4 2:27.333

Pass 137 12:27.717 5 2:27.202

Pass 160 14:55.620 6 2:27.903

Pass 182 17:23.076 7 2:27.456

Pass 204 19:50.621 8 2:27.545

Pass 226 22:17.354 9 2:26.733

Pass 247 24:43.592 10 2:26.238

Pass 269 27:10.509 11 2:26.917

Pass 291 29:38.846 12 2:28.337

No 230 MISBACH Laurent

Pass 35 2:31.451 1 2:31.451 *

Pass 58 4:56.601 2 2:25.150 *

Pass 81 7:21.785 3 2:25.184

Pass 104 9:46.693 4 2:24.908 *

Pass 127 12:10.744 5 2:24.051 *

Pass 149 14:36.103 6 2:25.359

Pass 171 17:00.587 7 2:24.484

Pass 193 19:25.423 8 2:24.836

Pass 215 21:50.378 9 2:24.955

Pass 237 24:15.726 10 2:25.348

Pass 259 26:42.253 11 2:26.527

Pass 281 29:06.848 12 2:24.595

No 240 MAINO Tommaso

Pass 27 2:22.068 1 2:22.068 *

Pass 50 4:46.837 2 2:24.769

Pass 73 7:09.539 3 2:22.702

Pass 95 9:32.000 4 2:22.461

Pass 118 11:54.577 5 2:22.577

Pass 141 14:16.964 6 2:22.387

Pass 163 16:39.721 7 2:22.757

Pass 185 19:02.212 8 2:22.491

Pass 207 21:25.504 9 2:23.292

Pass 229 23:48.864 10 2:23.360

Pass 251 26:12.130 11 2:23.266

Pass 273 28:37.378 12 2:25.248


